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Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Earpiece:

Charging case:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:
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5.6 mm /0.22" Dynamic driver
5V==1A

61.69/0.135 Ibs

4.89/0.011 Ibs/pc (9.6 9 /0.021 Ibs combined)
529/0.1141bs

Lithium-ion Battery (55 mA/3.7V)
Lithium-ion Battery (650 mA /3.8V)
< 2 hrs from empty

upto6hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz /1 mW

95dB

-38dBV@1 kHz/ Pa

5.0

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

2.4 GHz - 2.48 GHz

<12dBm

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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STEREOTILSTAND 1. STEREOTILSTAND DUAL CONNECT TASTENBEFEHL : @ ooPTizH
STEREO-MODLS 1, STERED.MODUS WIRD AUFGELADEN o TAETOVPTIASTEREO
MONOTILSTAND 2. MONGTILSTAND ATove 2 MONOOONKH AETOPTA
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN TEXNIKA KAPAKTHPIETIKA
: Freell Modell: Freell Moviédo: Freell
Enhedsstorrelse: 5,6mm/0,22" dynamisk enhed Treibergrie: uynammhenmhusommm 2 Méyeog odnyoi: Sgmm /022" bvopiclnyic
Stromforsyning: SV===1A Energieversorgung: == Tpogodosia: —1
Vaegt: 6169 ewicht: ewa 01 35 ) Bpog: P 69/0, Bsis
Orestykke: 48gpr.stk. (9,6 g kombineret) Ohrhorer: 450 007 b5t 950 0021 sammer) | Acouarc: 48/0,011 Ibsfapy, (9,6 /0,021 Ibs paCi
Opladningsetui: 529 Ladebox: 0,1141bs] 61in goprionc: 529/0,1141bs
iy : Jithium-on btteri (55 mA/3,7V) Headset-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (55 mA/3,7V) Tomog pmavapiag axouorusoi: Hnataia vt Mion (55mA 137)
ingsetui) lithium-i 38V) Ladebox-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (650 mA/3,8Y) Timog gopronc: (650mA/38V)
Opladhingstid: <2timerfratom Ladezeit: <25td.ab Akku leer Xpbvog poprionc: < 2upec iy ploveo
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth aktiveret:  optil6 timer Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktivem BT:  bis u6 Std Sdprcaavensporaijouacc o 406 dpc
Frekvensomréde: 20Hz-20kHz Frequenzhereich: 20Hz-20kHz Bluetooth evepyonoue
Impedans: 16.0hm Impedanz: 160hm Tugvétnta andkplong: 20Hz - 20kHz
Folsomhed: 100dBSPL@1 ktz/ 1 mW Empfindlichkeit: 100dBSPLbei 1 Kz/ 1 mW Avtioaon; 160hm
Maksimal SPL: Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 5 dB. Evatofnoi 100dB SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW
Mikrofonfalsomhed: -38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: -38 dBV bei 1 kHz/Pa Méyioto SPL:
Bluetooth-version: 5 Bluetooth-Version: 50 EvaoBnoia pikpogivou: -38dBV@1 kiz/Pa
Bluetooth-profilversion: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7 Bluetooth-Profilversion: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7 Exboon Bluetooth: .
Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade: 24 Giz- 248 GHz Frequenzberichfir die Bluetooth-Ubertragung: 2,4 GHz — 2,48 GHz Exboon nipogil Bluetooth: AP 1.3, ARCP 1.5, HEP 17
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt: <12d8m Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung: <12d8m Eipog ouyvorrirwv nopmod Bluetooth: 2,4 GHz - 2,48 GHz
Bluetooth-sendemodulation: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK. Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:  GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK loxic nopmod Bluetooth: <12d8m
Maksimal driftstemperatur: 45 Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45°C ﬁgm:::;u::mﬂ:mm“ iSFS'é /-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
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COMO SE LLEVAN ENCENDERY CONECTAR ~~ INTEGRADO KAYTTOOHIEET MANUAALISET SKATIMET ~ LED-MERKKIVALON COMMENT LESPORTER  ALLUMAGE ETCONNEXIONA ~ CHARGE
USOPORPRIMERAVEZ  DISPOSITIVO CARGA ENSIMMAINEN &PAINIKKEET TOIMINNOT PREMIEREUTILISATION  UN APPAREIL SIGNIFICATIONS DU
ENCENDERY CONECTAR ~ RECONECTARIZQUIERDO  COMPORTAMIENTOSDE | KAYTTOKERTA VIRRANKYTKENTA & () VIRTA PRALLA ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION  RECONNEXIONGAUCHE/ t¢moIN
Y DERECHO L0SLED VIRRANKVTKEMINENJA  VHDITAVINEN LITEESEN 7 AUTRES DROITE ) MARGHE
ANDROID 6.0+ ENCENDER ) ENCENDER YHDISTAMINEN YHTEYDEN MUODOSTUS A ANDROID 6.0+ MARCHE ©
SELECCIONA"BLFREEII  APAGAR < uuia UUDELLEENVASEN /OIKEA 3 BTVHDISTETTY CHOLISEL B EE 1 ARRET 3 CONNEXION BT
PARA CONECTAR COMANDOS DELOS 3 CONECTANDO BT ANDROID6.0+ VRAPRALLA|VRTAPOIS 1 vk POURLA €O COMMANDES DES $ BT CONNECTE
CONEXION DUAL BOTONES $ BLUETOOTH CONECTADD | VALITSE JBLFREEN PAINIKEKOMENTO uuALcnnum BOUTONS 0 BATEREFABLE
Do ETERE . MODO ESTERED HDISTAAKSES] 1.STEREOTILA LATAUTUY MODE SYERED 1. MODESTERED
2. MODO MONO (J BATERIA BAIA KAKSOILITANTA 2. MONOTILA 2. MODE MONO CHARGE
MODOMONO MODE MONO
APAGAR ENCENDIDOY APAGADO CARGA ﬁézg‘ﬂk" mm'o" AUTOMAATTINEN ARRET COMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modelo: eell Malli: Modéle: Freell
Tamaito de la unidad: unidad dindmica de 5,6 mm/0,22" Elementin koko: SGmm/UZZ dynaaminen elementti Taille de haut-parleur : Hout e paniue e 5 /022
Alimentacién: SV==1A Virransyott: Alimentation électrique :
Peso: 6169 Paino: msg/mzs Poids: mg/
Auricular: 48g/pieza (9,6 g combinados) Korvanappi: 48910011 paunaakol 950 /0021 Ecouteurs: 48g /o,mv i e (959/0021
Estuche de carga: 529 paunaa yhdessd) Ibs combines)
Tipo de bateriz Bateri deion-itio (55 mA/3,7V) Latauskotelo: 529/0,114 paunaa Baitier chargeur: 529/0,1141bs
po de batria el escuche d Bateria d v L Kk (55 mA /3,7V) i vion (55 mA/3,7V)
Tiempo de carga: < 2h desde carga agotada Kkuty L 389) i hargeur : (650mA/38V)
Tenpodereproduccéndemisiacn  bastach Latausaika: <2htyhjisti Temps de charge : <2h depuis vide
Bluetooth activa Musikin toistoaika BT pall: enintéan 6 tuntia Autonoie de batterie avec BT actif:  jusqua 6 h
Intoladefrecusncis 20Hz- 20Kz Taajuusvaste: 20Hz- 20kHz Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz-20kHz
Impedancia: 160hm Impedans 6 ohmia Impédance : 16 0hms
sensbid 100dBNPSa 1 kHz/1 mi Herkkyys: 1008 SPL@1 kHz/ 1 mW Sensibilité: 100dBSPLa T kHz/ T mW
NPSm: Maksimi SPL: 9 Pression sonore max. :
Sensbidad el mictfono: 38 0BV a1 kHa/Pa Mikrofonin herkkyys: -38dBV@1 kiz/ Pa Sensibilité du microphone : 3808V 3 1 kHa/Pa
Versicn Bluetooth: 50 Bluetooth versio: 50 Version du Bluetooth : 50

Versién del perfl de Bluetooth:
Alcance defecuenca delransmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth: <12

Modulacién del transmisor Bluetooth: GFSK rl/ /-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento: 45°C

A20P 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
ZAGH

Bluetooth-profiiversio:
Bluetooth-Ishettimen taajuusalue:

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kiyttolampdtila:

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
24GHz-248 Gz

<12dBm
(GFSK, m/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Puissance de Imetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz- 2,48 Ghiz

<12dBm
(GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, BDPSK.

Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45 °C
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA KIKAPCSOLAS ATVALTAS CONTENUTO DELLA MODALITA STEREO | 1. MODALITA STEREQ VERPAKKINGSINHOUD  UITSCHAKELEN SCHAKELAAR
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ELSO HASZNALAT BEKAPCSOLAS S A INSCHAKELEN & AANSLUITEN ~ LED-FUNCTIES
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZIATAS AZ ESZKOZHOZ (‘)BEKAPCSOI ALPRIMO UTILIZZO COMANDI MANUALL \NTERRUZ\ON\ INSCHAKELEN EN OP APPARAAT 0 INSCHAKELEN
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EGYEBEK (SATLAKOZTATASA 3 BLUETOOTH CSATLAKOZIK COLLEGAMENTO COLLEGAMENTO AL (nMpgmm[mo DEILED | DIVERSEN AANSLUITEN BTVERBINDEN
ANDROID 6.0+ BEKAPCSOL 3 BLUET0OTH LRI DISPOSITIVO () ACCENSIONE ANDROID 6.0+ INSCHAKELEN 3 BTGEKOPPELD
ACHILAKOZASHOVALASszA KKAPCSOLAS CSATLAKOZTATVA ANDROD 6.0+ RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO * [—— SELECTEERJBL FREE 0N UITSCHAKELEN 0 TWAKKE BATTERY
AJBLFREE I LEHETOSEGET ~ GOMB PARANCS (] ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR | SCEGLIEREJBL DESTRO TEVERBINDEN KNOP FUNCTIE BEZIG MET OPLADEN
KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS - SZTEREO MOD g FREEIIPEREFFETTUAREIL  ACCENSIONE $ BT COLLEGATO DUAL CONNECT 1. TEREOMODUS @
STTEREQ UZEMMOD [ MONG ~ 2 MONO MOD Toaes COLLEGAMENTO PEGNIMENTO 1) BATTERA SCARICA STEREO-MODUS | 2.MONO MODE
0 ESIREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS PULSANTE COMANDO NO- NAADLOZE AUTOMATISCHE
Uzemmon DUAL CONNECT INCARICA MONO-MODUS
MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIO SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TE(NMIS(HESPE(III(ATI!S
Modell: Freell Modello: . del: Freell
Hangszéré mérete: 56mm/0; n Drwerdmamwm das,6mm /022 Maat van drivr: 5,6mm /0,22" Dynamische driver
Tapellatds: SV==1A Alimentazione: = SV===1A
Sily: 61,69/0,135 font Peso: 5‘ /69/0,135 1bs 61,69/0,135 Ibs
Fulhallgalb 4,89/0,011 font/db (9,6 9/0,021 font egyittesen) 2“"“;'?’; R 4897001 llgs per pz(9,69/0,021 lbs combinato) 48 g/O m1 \hs/pz (9,69/0.021 Ibs combined)
Tolttok: 529/0,114font ustodia diricarica: s AT 0 5200,
Headset akkumulatoranak tipusa: Litium-—ion akkumulator (55 mA /3,7V) 1po dibatteria delle cufle: Batteiaagifon il H Type batterij voor headset: Ui mnhanelu (s5mA/37V)
Toltitok akkumulator tipusa: Litium--ion akkumultor (650 mA /3,8V) Tempo diicarica: < 2ore dascarichi Batterijtype oplader: Lithium-ionbatterij (650 mA /3,8V)
Toltési <26ra teljesen emerilt lapotrdl Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo: finoa 6 ore Oplaadtid: <2uurwanneerleeg
Zenelejétszas ideje bekapcsolt BT esetén: akir 6 6ra Rispostain frequenza: 20Hz- 20Ktz Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: tot6uur
i - 4 i bereik: 20Hz- 20
Frekvendia-tartomany: nm 20kHz : 160hm ;::;:.r erel oo o
Impedanci 10048 SPL@T kHz /1 mW )
Erzékenység: mnassm@w KHz/ 1 mW imo: 9548 Gevoeligh 100 dB SPL@1 khz /1 mW
Maximalis SPL: Sensibilita del microfono: -38 dBV@1 kiz/Pa Maximm$pl:
Mikrofon érzékenyseége: ~38dB@1 kHz/Pa Versione Bluetooth: ! Microfoongevaeligheid: 38dBVaTkz/Pa
Bluetooth-verzio: 5 Versione proflo Bluetooth: A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7 Bluetooth-versie: 50
Bluetooth-profilverzis: 12DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 17 Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore 2,4 GHz - 2,48 GHz Bluetooth-profielversie: A20P1.3, VRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
Hlnctooth-ag fekvenca artomima: e s Bluetooth: Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender: 2,4 Ghz-2,48 GHz
Bluotonthelads vl any: e Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth: <12 dBm Vermogen Bluetooth-zender: <12dm
uetooth-lads teljesitmény < 12dim Modulzione del asmettor Blctoth: 5K -400PK, 0PSK Modulatie Bluetooth-zender: GFSK, m/-4DQPSK, BOPSK
Bluetooth jeladé moduldcié: GFSK, m/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK Temperatura desercizio massima: 5% Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur: 45
Maximali izemi homérseklet: 45
NO PL PT-BR
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ANNET SLAPA 3 BTTILKOBLET WLAGZANIEZASILANIA| PODEACZANIE LEWE) | 3 NAWAZYWANIE OUTROS RECONEXAO DIREITA £ 3 CONECTANDO BT
ANDROID 6.0+ STROM AV (] LAVT BATTERINIVA WEIE"" m‘vz"glﬁun‘l:"w’“ :‘mfémﬁéﬁgﬂ:[ ANDROID 6.0 0U SUPERIOR E&“ERD“ 3 BT CONECTADO
Y r KNAPPEKOMMANDO . 7 r
VHGLEJ]B‘LLFREE" (L Bty LADER ANDROID 6.0+ WYL, ZASILANIA * LuErooTH EBLMEE((‘%E "BLFREE IFPARA DESLIGh () BATERIA DESCARREGADA
DOBBELTTILKOBLNG 2. MONOMODUS ABYNAWIAZACPOUAGEENE, - DZIAANIE PREYCISKOW 1 BATERA BLISKA DUAL CONNECT BOTAO DE COMANDO CARREGANDO
STEREOMODUS | SONILOS AUTOMATISK WYBIERZ, JBL FREE I AL DZWIEKU STEIED WYCERPANIA NODOESTERED oo 1 HODOESTERED
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TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER DANE TECHNIGZNE ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Model: Freell Model: Freell Modelo: Freell
Driverstortelse: s6mm /022" i 56mm (022 Alto-falantes: Drivers dinamicos de 5,6 mm (0,22°)
Stromtilforsel: 5V==1A Zasilanie: SV~1A Alimentagao de energia: =
Vekt: 61,69/0,135 pund Masa: 6169/0,135 funta Peso: 6169(0,1351)
Oretelefon: 489/0011 pundst. (6/0021 pundkombinet) | Shuchawkas: 489/0011funta/s2.(96 9/ 0,021 funtarazem) | Fones: 48g( mm 1b) aunidade /9,6 (0021 1b) o par
Ladeeske: 529/0114 pund Pokrowiec fadujacy: 529/0,114funta Estojo carregador: 529(0,114)Ib
I batter (55 mA/37V) Bateria towo-jonowa (55 mAh /3,7V) Bateria dos fones: fon de ito 3,7V, 55 mAh)
L L batteri (650mA/ 3,8Y) Typb Bateraltowo-jonowa (650 mah /38V) Bateria do estojo carregador: fon de it (3,8V, 650 mAh)
Ladetid: < 2timernirtomt O o <2hod wyczerpania Tempo de carregamento: <2 horas (carga total)
Musikkavspilingstd med BT iz oppll6t Czas odtwarzania muzykizwiazong o6 godz Autonomia com BT: Aé 6 horas
Frekvensrespons. otz 20k funkga Bluetooth: Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza 20kHz
pons: iz~ 20kHz a:
Impedans: tochm Pasmo przenoszenia: Whz-20kHz Imped 16 0hms
Folsomhet: 100BSPLved 1kHz/ 1 miW m:‘ﬂng’tw - Sensiiidade 100dBSPLa1kHz/ 1 mW
Maksimal SPL: 4
. Sensibiidade do microfone:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomride forBletooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:

-38dBV ved 1 kHz/Pa
50

A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz - 2,48 GHz

<12dBm
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Maks driftstemperatur:
sV
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OVRIGA ATERANSLUTAVANSTER ~ LED-FUNKTION
ANDROID 6.0+ OCH HOGER ) STROM PA
VALY'JBLFREE I FORATT  STROM PA 3 ANSLUTERTILLBT
HIGLUTA STANGAY 3 ANSLUTENTILLBT
DUBBELANSLUTNING  KNAPPKOMMANDO

(J LAGBATTERINIVA
STEREQ-LAGE | MONO-LAGE 1. STEREQ-LAGE LADDNING
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa higtalarelement:

Freell
5,6 mm/0,22 tum dynamiskt
Stromforsorjning: SV—1A

Vikt: 6169
Horlurar: 489/st (9,6 g tllsammans)
Laddningsfodral: g
Horlurarnas batterityp: Litiumjon (55 mA/3,7V)
Horlura
Laddningstid: < 2timmar frén tomt

i i p:
Frekvensomféng: 0Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 160hm
Kanslighet: 100dBSPLYid 1 e/t mW

Max SPL:
Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bicot s eherontiog
Bluetooth-sandarens,
Bluetooth-sandarens; mndulumg

95d8
-38dBV vid 1kHz/Pa
50

A2DP13, an(P 15,HFP17
246H1

GFSK n/ADnPSK 8DPSK

Max drifttemperatur:
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE EVERY 3
MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA FORAT FORL/ANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE  ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL

ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL  TIANAAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHE THE MIATAPIAL, GOPTISTE
THN MAHPQS TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNEX. H AIAPKEIA
ZOHZ THX MNATAPIAZ NOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA ME TH XPHZH KAITIX
PYOMISEIL.

ES  PARAPROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA COMPLE-
TAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURACION DE LA
BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

R PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN

KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA

ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT

AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE

VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

Cautosé mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja proflu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulaga nadajnika Bluetooth:

95
388V przy 1 KHzPa
5.0

A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
NGNI z 48GHz

<12
GFSK n/ABQPSK 8DPSK

Versao Bluetooth:
Versaes de perfilBluetooth:
Intervalo de requéncia de transmissdo
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissdo Bluetooth:
Modulagio de transmissdo Bluetooth:

-38dBValkhiz/Pa
50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5 e HFP 1.7
2,4GHza 2,48 GHz

<12dBm
(GFSK, /-4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C

Maks.temperatura obocza: Temperatura maima de uso:
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free Monens: fel

Sarj kutusu:
Kulakikpil i

Sarj kutusu pil tii:
Sarjiresi:

B agkken milzik alma siesi:
Frekans aralgr:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siirii
Bluetooth profilsirimil:
Bluetooth veridfrekans aralgr:
Bluetooth veric giici:
Bluctothveri modilasyon:
Maksimum alisma sicakig:
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489/0,011Ibs / adet (9,6 /0,021 Ibskis)
529/0,1141bs
Lityum-iyon pil (55 mA /3,7V)
Lityum-iyon pil (650 mA /3,8V)
Bogaldiktan sonra < 2 saat
6saate kadar
20Hz-20kHz

160hm

100dBSPL@T kHz /1 mW
95d8

-38dBV@1 kHz/Pa

50

A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
Z4GN172 A48 GHz

GFSK n/ABQPSK 8PSK
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Bepaua Bluetooth:
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A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

YacToribii AWanason nepegarunka Bluetooth: 2,4 [Ty — z 48Ty
b/m

Moukocts nepegaruia Bluetooth:
Moaynsuua u3nyuatens Bluetooth:

MaKchmanbHa Temneparypa sKcnayarauu: 45

GFSK, /- 4DUPSK 8DPSK.
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151 KOTAK POWER OFF (MATI) TOMBOL OTOMATIS

CARA PEMAKAIAN KONTROL MANUAL EAMLESS
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA  MENVALIKANE MENGISI DAYA
MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN POLALED
MENYAMBUNG PERANGAT i

LAINNYA MeNaBONGRaNULANG ) MENVALA

ANDROID 6.0+ HEADPHONE KIRI &KANAN 3 MENVAMBUNGKAN BT
PILIH“JBL FREE I"UNTUK Wﬁl@n i 3} BTTERSAMBUNG
MENYAMBUNGKAN

S TOMBOL PERINTAH ( DAYA BATERAI LEMAH

MODE STEREO | MODE
MONO

1. MODE STEREO

MENGISI DAYA

2. MODE MONO
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
3 Freell
Ukuran driver: Driver dinamis 5,6 mm/0,22"
Gatu daya: ==
Berat: 61,69/0,135 Ibs.
Earpiece: 4,89/0,011 Ibs/buah (total 9,6 9/0,021 Ibs)

Casing pengisidaya:
Tipe baterai headset:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:

Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu putar musik dengan BT menyala:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedansi:
Sensitivit:
SPL Maksimum:

sensias mirofon:

Versi Blue

Versi pmm Btath

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

529/0,1141bs

Baterai Lithium-ion (55 mA/3,7V)
Baterai Lithium-ion (650 mA/3,8V)
< 2jam dar bterai habis

hingga 6 jam

20 Hz - 20 kHz

160hm

100 4B SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

50

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz-2,48 Gz

<12d8m
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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Driver size: 5.6 mm /0.22" Dynamic driver
Power supply: SV=—1A
wecords- 656 08/0.099 dlE
§2:(38: 6.6 098/0.0060l¢/083 (3.6
08 /0.0 jo 6dlE/0o8$)
o 91098/0.00631E
Headset battery type: Lithium-ion Battery (55 mA /3.7V)
Charging case battery type: Lithium-ion Battery (650 mA /3.8V)
Charging time: < 2hrs from empty
Music playtime with BT on: uptoGhrs
Frequency response: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedance: 160hm
Sensitivity: 1008 SPL@T kHz/ 1 mW
Maximum SPL: 95d8
Microphone sensitivity: -38dBV@1 kHz/Pa
Bluetooth version: 50

Bluetooth profile version:

-38dBV@TkHz/Pa
50
H|x1 A2DP13, VRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
7| "HH*— 9l 24GHz~248GHz
Bluetooth £417| Z2 <12dBm
Bluetooth £417] B1x: GFSK, /-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bk 45°C
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AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAM)
TA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE Fi
HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITAS

HU

ANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN 3 HAVON-
£L. AZ AKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMA A
OKTOL FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

IT PERPROLUNGARE LAVITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNAVOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA UTILE
DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE IMPOSTAZIONI.

M DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERL TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER PER

3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS

NL
AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN
NO
3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
INNSTILLINGER.
PL

INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST HVER

VARIERER AVHENGIG AV BRUK 0G

ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PELNI CO

NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA OD
SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE A CARGA
MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES. A DURABILIDADE

DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO

E ONDE ELA £ USADA.
ING VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT

FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GA
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING 0C

TR PILOMRUN UZATMAKICIN HE
NIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEK
GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU

H INSTALLNINGAR.

R 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM SARJ ED-
LINE VE AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK

YTOBbI MPOJIUTB CPOK JKCTYATALIY AKYMYNIATOPA, BbINONHAVTE

NOTHYIO 3APA/IKY XOTA bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK JKCTYATALLVM

AKKYMYTTATOPA 3ABUCHT OT UC

N0/b30BAHMA 1 HACTPOEK.

A20P13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
24GHz- 248 Gz

quency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power: <12dBm

Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximum operation temperature: 45°C
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D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH

SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC: 6132A-JBLFREE2) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product
certification for head use is 0.673 W/kg.The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories that

maintain a separation distance of Omm between the usens head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not meet
these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF expt

aminimum tion dist

the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-JBLFREE2

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

£0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (ncluding

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC: 6132A-JBLFREE2) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée

mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour tlisati

niveau de la téte est de 0.673 W/kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, o le produit a été utilisé a 5 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'IC, utilisez des accessoires qui
maintiennent une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de dlips de ceinture, d'étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces métalliques. Les accessoires
ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF de I'lC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards dexposmon RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre Iorellle et le pmdult (antenne
" - .

comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter

1C: 6132A-JBLFREE2

E R b NP EEERER

Monb3oBarenbckme HayLUHUKN

: XapmaH VxTep

Wnpacrpus 1
(nenaHo B Kutae

Wwmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccus, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. [IBuHLes, A.12, K. 1

TapaHTuiiHblit nepuop: 1rog

Cpok cnyx6bl: 2 rofa

VHdopmaLya o cepBUCHbIX LiHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
Texnuueckan nogaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

Op Ha p ii notp
Toap cepTuguumpoBaH
Jlata ycTpoiicTea A0 1BYM 6)

RF et doit étre évité. Utilise:

ii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc”

[k incluse ou un

CLUIA, 06901 KoxrekTukyT, r.Cramdopa, AtnawTuk Crput 400, ouc 1500

U3 BTOPOIA IPyNMbl CUMBONIOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEPA M3AENMA, CEAYIOLIMX MOCTE PA3AENUTENbHOT

3Haka «-». KoaUpoBKa COOTBETCTBYeT NOPAAKY BYKB NaTMHCKOro andasuTa, HaunHaa ¢ aHeaps 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecAL npou3BoACTBa (A - AHBapb, B -
despanb, C- MapT U T.4.) v «Y» - ros npoussoactsa (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 u T.4.).

FCCID: APLJBLFREE2

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

210-144560

Este produto esté h do pela Anatel, de acord 05

para avaliacao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos

técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel - www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protegao contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar

interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
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The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and
any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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